GERENEIADOR

AIXA

Extrato por periodo
Cliente: CAMARA MUN SARANDI
Conta: 2919 | 006 | 00000016-8
Data: 22/03/2024 - 13:56

Més: Novembro/2023

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histérico Valor Saldo
01/11/2023 591078 RESGATE 3.003,85C 3.003,85C
01/11/2023 478858 PAG BOLETO 808,88 D 2.194,97 C
01/11/2023 479495 PAG BOLETO 812,28 D 1.382,69 C
01/11/2023 479944 PAG BOLETO 422,57 D 960,12 C
01/11/2023 491831 PAG BOLETO 9.287,21 D 8.327,09 D
01/11/2023 163439 ENVIO TED 1.950,00 D 10.277,09 D
01/11/2023 164796 ENVIO TED 100,00 D 10.377,09 D
01/11/2023 165099 ENVIO TED 259,53 D 10.636,62 D
01/11/2023 165895 ENVIO TED 694,32 D 11.330,94 D
01/11/2023 011903 ENVIO PIX 1.131,50 D 12.462,44 D
01/11/2023 011904 ENVIO PIX 395,00 D 12.857,44 D
01/11/2023 011904 ENVIO PIX 1.718,50 D 14.575,94 D
01/11/2023 011904 ENVIO PIX 2.331,00 D 16.906,94 D
01/11/2023 011904 ENVIO PIX 220,00 D 17.126,94 D
01/11/2023 011904 ENVIO PIX 138,42 D 17.265,36 D
01/11/2023 011905 ENVIO PIX 3.036,94 D 20.302,30 D
01/11/2023 011905 ENVIO PIX 14.061,37 D 34.363,67 D
01/11/2023 011905 ENVIO PIX 1.100,00 D 35.463,67 D
01/11/2023 011906 ENVIO PIX 2.077,07 D 37.540,74 D
01/11/2023 011906 ENVIO PIX 722,76 D 38.263,50 D
01/11/2023 011906 ENVIO PIX 11.740,91 D 50.004,41 D
01/11/2023 011906 ENVIO PIX 1.031,52 D 51.035,93 D
01/11/2023 011907 ENVIO PIX 1.129,05D 52.164,98 D
01/11/2023 727220 RESG AUTOM 52.164,98 C 0,00 C
07/11/2023 100000 DP DINH AG 4.147,08 C 4.147,08 C
07/11/2023 100000 DP DINH AG 2.856,01 C 7.003,09 C
07/11/2023 990001 APL AUTOM 7.003,09 D 0,00 C

09/11/2023 282610 RESGATE 12.672,48 C 12.672,48 C
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SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Alo CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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